ANe . DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
6,359 . 2 3/4 - 7.96 © 250.84
. 6,568 4 2 3/4 10.02 260.86
6,820 3 13.50 274.36
- 6,920 2 3.28 277.64
7,004 2 2.93 280.57
7,201 2 6.87 287.44
7,412 2 7.36 294.80
7,640 11/2 5.96 300.76
7,949 11/2 7.85 308.61
8,142 = 1/2 1.76 310.37
8,699 ' 11/2 14.58 . 324.95
9,275 11/2 15.07 340.02
10,444 1/2 10.20 350.22
10,024 3/4 2.35 352.57
10,804 ‘ 1/2 1.57 354.14
11,005 1/2 1.75 355.89
11,090 3/4 1.1 357.0C

Total Displacement 357.00



